2023 CVSO November Calendar Raffle Winners

Date

11/01/23
11/02/23
11/03/23
11/04/23
11/05/23
11/06/23
11/07/23
11/08/23
11/09/23
11/10/23
11/11/23
11/12/23
11/13/23
11/14/23
11/15/23
11/16/23
11/17/23
11/18/23
11/19/23
11/20/23
11/21/23
11/22/23
11/23/23
11/24/23
11/25/23
11/26/23
11/27/23
11/28/23
11/29/23
11/30/23

Name

Mary Willert
Terry Solberg
Derrik Hassemer
Paul Swoboda
Tom Henke

Ann Rueden
Joann Johnson
Brent Potaczek
Dakota Smith
Sharon Harms
Glen Johnson
Jeff Zais

Nick Harper
Mike Horan
Adam Johnson
Tom Evers

Ryan Eslinger
Kim Curtis
Robert Lamarche
Mike Walker
Jason LaGesse
Todd Seeley
Matt Nesvacil
Eddie Eckwright
Mary Ann Amundson
Jim Baalrud (Laura)
Barb Frazer

Sue Meyer

John Soden

Coy M Bowe

Club
Bateman
Huron
Hallie
Wheaton
Stanley
Jim Town
Bateman
Cleveland
Hallie

Stanley
Delmar
Rainbow
Wissota
Huron
Bateman
Delmar
Halfway
Delmar
Rough Riders
Bloomer
Halfway
Eagleton
Jim Town
Jim Town
Jim Town
Cleveland
Halfway
Bateman
Crosscut



